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March 20, 2019 Sustainability Speaker Series Meeting  
River Horse Brewing Company  

Name  Title Organization Email  

Asral, Ky Manager 4  NJDEP Ky.Asral@dep.nj.gov  
Bakos, Ed Environmental 

Specialist 3 
NJDEP edward.bakos@dep.nj.gov 

Barr, Helaine  
 

Research Scientist 3 NJDEP Helaine.Barr@dep.nj.gov 

Berends, Alexis Social Media and 
Photography 

River Horse Brewing 
Company 

alexis@riverhorse.com 

Bray, Andy  
 

Project Manager Northeast Waste 
Management Officials' 
Association 

abray@newmoa.org 

Caycho, Brian  
 

Program Coordinator New Jersey Future bcaycho@njfuture.org 

DeFeo, Wayne  
 

Environmental 
Consultant 

DeFeo Associates wdefeo@defeoassociates.com 

Degan, Alexis  
 

Executive Director New Jersey Brewers 
Association 

director@njbeer.org 

DeMaio, Emily Environmental 
Specialist 1 

NJDEP Emily.DeMaio@dep.nj.gov 

Depalma, Drew  
 

Director of Operations M&E Engineers, Inc ddepalma@meengineers.com 

Duffy, Michael  
 

Director of Energy Greener by Design mduffy@gbdtoday.com 

Edworthy, Paul  
 

Environmental Facility 
Services Engineer 

International Flavors 
and Fragrances - 
Dayton 

paul.edworthy@iff.com 

Galie, Pola  
 

Brewer/Vice President Lower Forge Brewery pola@lowerforge.com 

Galie, Sean President  Lower Forge Brewery sean@lowerforge.com 
Hartkopf, Karl  
 

Research Scientist 3 NJDEP Karl.Hartkopf@dep.nj.gov  

Hill, Erin  
 

Environmental 
Specialist 2 

NJDEP erin.hill@dep.nj.gov 

Kettig, Bob Bureau Chief NJDEP Robert.Kettig@dep.nj.gov 
Kirby, Anne  
 

Director of Business 
Development 

Bright Spot anneokirby@hotmail.com 

Kliwinski, Jason  
 

Principal Designs for Life, LLC. sustainabilityace@designs4life.net 

Knezick, Tom  
 

Production Analyst Pinelands Nursery & 
Supply 

tom@pinelandsnursery.com 

Latronica, 
Michael  
 

Director Regional 
Environmental Health 
and Safety 

West-Ward 
Pharmaceuticals 

mlatronica@hikma.com 

Lawton, Richard  
 

Executive Director NJ Sustainable 
Business Council 

rlawton@njsbcouncil.org 

Lewis, Kathleen  NJ Board of Public 
Utilities  

Kathleen.Lewis@bpu.nj.gov 
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Magda, Vince  
 

Environmental and 
Safety Manager 

Church and Dwight vincent.magda@churchdwight.com 

Mandel, Andrea  
 

  andrea@comcast.net 

Mays, Edwin  
 

Investment Advisor 
Representative 

Transamerica 
Financial Advisors, Inc. 

mays.edwin@gmail.com 

McClurg, Sean Brewer/Operations 
Manager  

River Horse Brewing 
Company 

sean@riverhorse.com 

McGlone Nash, 
Marita  
 

Environmental 
Services Director 

Hunterdon Medical 
Center 

mnash@hhsnj.org 

McGowan, 
Leanne  
 

Business Development 
Manager 

RideWise Inc. leanne@ridewise.org 

Miller-Wilkie, 
Ashley  
 

 New Jersey Natural 
Gas 

wilkie.ashley@outlook.com 

Morin, Xenia  
 

Senior Associate Dean 
for Learning 

Rutgers xenia.morin@rutgers.edu 

O’Donnell, 
Andrea 

Office and Tasting 
Room Manager  

River Horse Brewing 
Company 

andrea@riverhorse.com 

Pinto, Frank  
 

Principal Greener by Design fpinto@gbdtoday.com 

Polsky, Matt   innovator3@hotmail.com 

Rinaldi, Steven  
 

Research Scientist 2 NJDEP Steven.Rinaldi@dep.nj.gov 

Romano, Lou  
 

President Flying Fish Brewing 
Co. 

lou@flyingfish.com 

Ruga, Elliott Policy Director NJ Highlands Coalition elliott@njhighlandscoalition.org 
Sarafides, 
Athena 

  athenasarafides@gmail.com 

Sheehan, 
Kenneth  
 

Lawyer  NJ Board of Public 
Utilities  

ken@sheehanfamily.net 

Simpson, 
Barbara  
 

Facility Manager Cherry Street Kitchen 
LLC 

barbara@muirheadfoods.com 

Stanger, Fred 
 

Principle Planner Solid 
Waste Management  

Middlesex County fred.stanger@co.middlesex.nj.us 

Tattersall, Edie  
 

  edie.tattersall@richmond.edu 

Thomas, Joe  
 

Manufacturing 
Manager 

International Flavors 
and Fragrances 

Joseph.Thomas@IFF.com 

Vadnais, John  
 

Facility Manager Cherry Street Kitchen 
LLC 

john@cherrystreetkitchen.com 
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Van Dyk, 
Christine  
 

  christine.vandyk27@gmail.com 

Wagner, Toni  
 

Senior Specialist Merck Sharp and 
Dohme 

Antoinette.wagner@merck.com 

Walker, Devin  
 

Administrative Analyst 
1 

NJDEP devin.walker@dep.nj.gov 

Walsh, Chris Owner River Horse Brewing 
Company 

 

Welcher, Arif 
 

Government/Business 
Manager  

NJ Board of Public 
Utilities  

arif.welcher@bpu.nj.gov 

 

mailto:christine.vandyk27@gmail.com
mailto:Antoinette.wagner@merck.com
mailto:devin.walker@dep.nj.gov
mailto:arif.welcher@bpu.nj.gov

